



MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, KERALA

Abstract

National Innovation and Startup Policy (NISP) - Nomination of Dr. Johney Johnson, Professor, School of Management and Business Studies to the NISP Implementation Team--Orders issued.

ADMINISTRATION A 9 SECTION

No. 5438/AD A 9/2020/MGU

Priyadarsini Hills, Dated: 17.11.2020

Read:-Email from NISP dated 12.11.2020 and orders of the Vice Chancellor thereon.

ORDER

As per the reference cited above, National Innovation and Startup Policy (NISP) Implementation Team has requested to nominate one senior faculty from Mahatma Gandhi University to the NISP Implementation Team before 25th November, 2020.

In the above circumstances, the Vice Chancellor is pleased to nominate Dr. Johney Johnson, Professor, School of Management and Business Studies to the NISP Implementation Team.

Orders are issued accordingly.

RAMESAN P

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR II (ADMIN)
For REGISTRAR

Copy To

- 1. Dr. Johney Johnson, Professor, School Of Management and Business Studies
- 2. HOD, School Of Management and Business Studies
- 3. PS to VC/PVC
- 4. PA to Registrar/Finance Officer
- 5. Audit II, III/IQAC/Content Management Section/Records Section/Ad A2
- 6. Joint Director. KSAD
- 7. Stock File/File Copy
- 8. Service File of Dr. Johney Johnson